TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 11, 2025, 23:27h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
TWIST WOOD DRILL BIT
VIBMH10230
The VITO wood auger bit with hex shank is designed for efficient
and precise drilling in various types of wood — from softwoods to
hardwoods. Featuring a deep spiral design and threaded tip, it
ensures automatic feed and effective chip removal, reducing effort
and improving productivity. The hex shank provides firm and
secure grip in the chuck, preventing slippage even during intensive
work. Compliant with DIN 965 standard, it guarantees high
manufacturing quality, durability and compatibility with drills and
screwdrivers. Ideal for woodworking, carpentry and construction,
delivering professional performance with clean and accurate holes,
even at great depths.
Key features
> Hex shank for better stability and secure grip.
> Spiral design improves chip removal efficiency.
> Threaded tip for automatic feed and faster drilling.
> DIN 965 compliant for precision and reliability.
> Suitable for soft, hard and laminated wood.
> Compatible with drills and power screwdrivers.
> Professional performance for woodworking and construction.
Specifications
Diameter 10 mm
Length 230 mm
Maximum cutting length 155 mm
Standards DIN 965
Suitable for Wood
Variants
Reference Diameter Length Maximum Cutting Length Standards Suitable For
VIBMH10230 10 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH10460 10 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 338 wood
VIBMH11230 11 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH11460 11 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 338 wood
VIBMH12230 12 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH12460 12 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 338 wood
VIBMH13230 13 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH13460 13 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH14230 14 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH14460 14 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH15230 15 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH15460 15 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH16230 16 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH16460 16 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH17230 17 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH17460 17 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH18230 18 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH18460 18 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH19230 19 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 11, 2025, 23:27h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
VIBMH19460 19 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH20230 20 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH20460 20 mm 460 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH21230 21 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH21460 21 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH22230 22 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH22460 22 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH23230 23 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH23460 23 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH24230 24 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH24460 24 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH25230 25 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH25460 25 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH26230 26 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH26460 26 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH28230 28 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH28460 28 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH30230 30 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH30460 30 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH32230 32 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH32460 32 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH34230 34 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 338 wood
VIBMH34460 v 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH35230 35 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH35460 35 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH6230 6 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH6460 6 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH8230 8 mm 230 mm 155 mm din 965 wood
VIBMH8460 8 mm 460 mm 370 mm din 338 wood